Position

Director of Workforce
Programs

Manager - Organic Farm and
Garden

Administrative Assistant I|
Administrative Assistant I|
Instructional Specialist
Instructional Assistant
Workforce Program Specialist
Instructional Specialist
Laboratory Technician
Instructional Specialist
Workforce Program
Coordinator

Instructional Assistant

Instructional Specialist

Workforce Program Specialist

Other Positions Held Community College District

Substitute -
Environmental
Landscaping

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Department

Dean of Workforce
Development

Dean of Workforce
Development

Dean of Workforce
Development

Dean of Workforce
Development

Dean of Workforce
Development

Dean of Workforce
Development

Dean of Workforce
Development

Dean of Workforce
Development

Dean of Workforce
Development

Dean of Workforce
Development

Dean of Workforce
Development

Dean of Workforce
Development

Dean of Workforce
Development

Dean of Workforce
Development

Total Wages

$99,105

$85,642

$63,921

$56,823

$52,047

$35,571

$32,995

$21,302

$19,514

$16,861

$14,875

$14,537

$6,795

$5,611

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$38,225

$29,479

$28,148

$26,867

$24,383

$10,306

$15,934

$4,460

$9,902

$272

$8,089

$0

$0

$591



