Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director of Workforce Programs		Marin Community College District	Dean of Workforce Development	\$99,105	\$38,225
Manager - Organic Farm and Garden	Substitute - Environmental Landscaping	Marin Community College District	Dean of Workforce Development	\$85,642	\$29,479
Administrative Assistant II		Marin Community College District	Dean of Workforce Development	\$63,921	\$28,148
Administrative Assistant II		Marin Community College District	Dean of Workforce Development	\$56,823	\$26,867
Instructional Specialist		Marin Community College District	Dean of Workforce Development	\$52,047	\$24,383
Instructional Assistant		Marin Community College District	Dean of Workforce Development	\$35,571	\$10,306
Workforce Program Specialist		Marin Community College District	Dean of Workforce Development	\$32,995	\$15,934
Instructional Specialist		Marin Community College District	Dean of Workforce Development	\$21,302	\$4,460
Laboratory Technician		Marin Community College District	Dean of Workforce Development	\$19,514	\$9,902
Instructional Specialist		Marin Community College District	Dean of Workforce Development	\$16,861	\$272
Workforce Program Coordinator		Marin Community College District	Dean of Workforce Development	\$14,875	\$8,089
Instructional Assistant		Marin Community College District	Dean of Workforce Development	\$14,537	\$0
Instructional Specialist		Marin Community College District	Dean of Workforce Development	\$6,795	\$0
Workforce Program Specialist		Marin Community College District	Dean of Workforce Development	\$5,611	\$591